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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 29 Dames, 50m Brasse Cat. générale
16/02/2025 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
TL FFBN 15: 43.50;  16: 42.50;  17: 41.50;  18: 40.50;  19 +: 39.50
Points: AQUA 2025

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

15 ans

A 1. DELVAUX, Ellynn 10 ESN BEL 35.95 36.21 522
B 2. FONTAINE, Heloise 10 NOC BEL 38.04 37.18 482
R 3. MENAGER, Maïwenn 10 SSSV FRA 38.24 38.50 434

4. DEPIERREUX, Eléonore 10 MOSAN BEL 39.49 40.35 377
5. GASPAR, Olivia 10 CNB BEL 39.25 40.72 367
6. RUSTIN, Eline 10 MHN BEL 42.40 41.82 339
7. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL 44.21 41.84 338
8. GUILLEAUME, Louisa 10 MOSAN BEL NT 43.16 308
9. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 PERRON BEL 43.30 43.46 302

** 10. OULAB BEN TAIB, Nour 10 SCC BEL NT 44.51 281

16 ans

A 1. RANCILLON, Eline 09 AQUABLA BEL 36.03 36.93 492
A 2. RENAUD, Alva 09 CNSW FIN 37.22 36.96 491
A 3. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL 39.66 37.03 488
B 4. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 37.70 37.31 477
B 5. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 CNB BEL 37.34 37.73 461
B 6. HELLEBAUT, Daphne 09 LSC BEL 37.08 37.75 460
B 7. ANDOURA, Judie 09 MOSAN BEL 37.61 37.90 455

8. VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose 09 CCM BEL 41.79 38.60 431
9. DE GRAVE, Lize 09 STA BEL 39.59 39.59 399

10. DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine 09 CCM BEL 39.03 40.21 381
11. COLLARD, Camille 09 PERRON FRA 38.78 40.46 374
12. MAENE, Norah 09 MHN BEL 41.41 40.98 360
13. MONTILLA LORES, Africa 09 ONS ESP 41.84 41.65 343
14. DRIOUICHE, Hiba 09 CNBA BEL NT 41.77 340
15. FRADET, Maelle 09 CNB FRA 41.92 41.99 334

17 - 18 ans

A 1. COLINET, Manon 07 CNSW BEL 33.78 34.42 608
A 2. COLINET, Charlotte 07 CNSW BEL 35.06 36.33 517
A 3. MOUREAU, Victoria 08 WN BEL 36.17 36.59 506
B 4. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 35.21 37.08 486
B 5. HUPEZ, Isaline 08 MHN BEL 38.03 37.76 460

6. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 37.46 38.52 433
7. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 40.03 39.18 412
8. BERTEE, Charlyne 08 MHN BEL 39.82 39.39 405
9. VOLLEBOUT, Aglaé 08 EC FRA 40.88 40.40 376

** 10. MERTENS-GOOSSENS, Milena 07 SCR BEL 39.76 40.54 372
11. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 39.59 40.57 371
12. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 39.76 40.63 369
13. THIRY, Alice 08 CNB BEL 41.52 41.42 348

19 ans et plus

A 1. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 34.73 35.07 574
B 2. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 35.57 37.26 479
R 3. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 37.26 38.19 445

4. GOEMANS, Manon 96 EC FRA 37.01 38.53 433
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Championnats FFBN Open 2025
Charleroi, 15 - 16/2/2025

Epreuve 29, Dames, 50m Brasse, Eliminatoire

Cat. générale

A 1. COLINET, Manon 07 CNSW BEL 33.78 34.42 608
A 2. GOSUIN, Augustine 04 MOSAN BEL 34.73 35.07 574
A 3. DELVAUX, Ellynn 10 ESN BEL 35.95 36.21 522
A 4. COLINET, Charlotte 07 CNSW BEL 35.06 36.33 517
A 5. MOUREAU, Victoria 08 WN BEL 36.17 36.59 506
A 6. RANCILLON, Eline 09 AQUABLA BEL 36.03 36.93 492
A 7. RENAUD, Alva 09 CNSW FIN 37.22 36.96 491
A 8. BOUTRY, Zoélie 09 CMA BEL 39.66 37.03 488
B 9. DEVILLÉ, Hélene 08 PERRON BEL 35.21 37.08 486
B 10. FONTAINE, Heloise 10 NOC BEL 38.04 37.18 482
B 11. PEETERS, Elisa 04 BOUST BEL 35.57 37.26 479
B 12. FORTEMPS, Florine 09 PERRON BEL 37.70 37.31 477
B 13. LAMBIN, Elisa 09 CNB BEL 37.34 37.73 461
B 14. HELLEBAUT, Daphne 09 LSC BEL 37.08 37.75 460
B 15. HUPEZ, Isaline 08 MHN BEL 38.03 37.76 460
B 16. ANDOURA, Judie 09 MOSAN BEL 37.61 37.90 455
R 17. SCHOEMANS, Coralie 02 CNSW BEL 37.26 38.19 445
R 18. MENAGER, Maïwenn 10 SSSV FRA 38.24 38.50 434

19. BOCK, anouk 08 CNB BEL 37.46 38.52 433
20. GOEMANS, Manon 96 EC FRA 37.01 38.53 433
21. VANHOEGAERDEN, Lily-Rose 09 CCM BEL 41.79 38.60 431
22. MIKUS, Doriane 08 BCSG BEL 40.03 39.18 412
23. BERTEE, Charlyne 08 MHN BEL 39.82 39.39 405
24. DE GRAVE, Lize 09 STA BEL 39.59 39.59 399
25. DUYCKAERTS, Clémentine 09 CCM BEL 39.03 40.21 381
26. DEPIERREUX, Eléonore 10 MOSAN BEL 39.49 40.35 377
27. VOLLEBOUT, Aglaé 08 EC FRA 40.88 40.40 376
28. COLLARD, Camille 09 PERRON FRA 38.78 40.46 374

** 29. MERTENS-GOOSSENS, Milena 07 SCR BEL 39.76 40.54 372
30. FALZONE, Eva 08 ENLN BEL 39.59 40.57 371
31. FRANKINET, Margaux 08 ESN BEL 39.76 40.63 369
32. GASPAR, Olivia 10 CNB BEL 39.25 40.72 367
33. MAENE, Norah 09 MHN BEL 41.41 40.98 360
34. THIRY, Alice 08 CNB BEL 41.52 41.42 348
35. MONTILLA LORES, Africa 09 ONS ESP 41.84 41.65 343
36. DRIOUICHE, Hiba 09 CNBA BEL NT 41.77 340
37. RUSTIN, Eline 10 MHN BEL 42.40 41.82 339
38. LETEHEUX, Lucie 10 TAN BEL 44.21 41.84 338
39. FRADET, Maelle 09 CNB FRA 41.92 41.99 334
40. GUILLEAUME, Louisa 10 MOSAN BEL NT 43.16 308
41. CHRISTIAENS, Camille 10 PERRON BEL 43.30 43.46 302

** 42. OULAB BEN TAIB, Nour 10 SCC BEL NT 44.51 281


